Kup Pozarevca 2025
Pozarevac, 6/7/2025

Disciplina 8
06/07/2025 - 10:47

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

ILIC, MArina
MARJANOQVIC, Tamara
PAVLOVIC, Miljana
STEPANOVIC, Jovana
STEPANOVIC, Vasilija
MIJAILOVIC, Jovana
CAPAKOVIC, Andjela
STOJANOVIC, Elena

Grupa2o0d9

0O ~NO OB WNPE

JEFTIC, Sofija

COLAKOVIC ABDELKARIM, Dina
IVANOVIC, Isidora

DE KANDIJA, Matea
JOVANOVIC, Angelina
MILOVANOQVIC, Isidora

RAKITA, Jovana

DJORDJEVIC, Milica

Grupa3od9

OO UL A~WDNERE

DIMITRIJEVIC, Vanja
AJDUKOVIC, Una
DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja
MILANOVIC, Mina
PEVAC, Elena
VESIC, Drina
JOVANOVIC, Ema
DJORDJEVIC, Jelena

Grupa4od9

O~NO O WN P

ZUPUNSKI, Mia
JOKIC, Jovana
MITROVIC, Teodora
ALEKSIC, Masa
MAMLIC, Una
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka
VUKOVIC, Lena
JEROSIMIC, Mitra

G.R.
14 TRi SWIM
11 TRi SWIM
14 TRi SWIM
13 TRi SWIM
11 TRi SWIM
08 Kraljevo

15 Napredak
13  Delfin 012

11 Kraljevo

17  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
15 PsuTas911

17  Olimpija Bor

15 Pirat

18  Sremska Mitrovica

17 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
09 TRiSWIM

16  Napredak

12 PsuTas911

14  Napredak

16  Sremska Mitrovica
16  Sremska Mitrovica
16 PsuTas911

14 PsuTas 911

15  Olimpija Bor

15 Sremska Mitrovica

17  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
17  Delfin Sabac

14 Valis

16  Sremska Mitrovica

15  Napredak

13 PsuTas911

15 Pirat

25355555

=

1:00.38
59.66
57.18
57.77

1:00.37

1:18.46

53.06
51.67
49.87
47.33
49.23
50.63
53.02
55.21

45.32
44.65
43.60
43.07
43.56
44.48
45.00
46.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Kup Pozarevca 2025
Pozarevac, 6/7/2025

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa5o0d9

0O ~NO O WN -

MATIC, Lana
ADROVIC, Magdalena
NEPRICIC, Darina
MILIJIC, Andjelija
STANOJEVIC, Katarina
ANTONIC, Elena
VASILIC, Lara
VUKSANOVIC, Simona

Grupa60od 9

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

RAKITA, Nikolina

GOSIC, Helena
OSTOJIC, Julija
BOZOVIC, Isidora
ZLATKOVIC, Zeljana
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Marija
SILJAK, Aleksandra
OBRADOVIC, Aleksandra

Grupa70d9

O~NOOOTB~WN P

PETROVIC, Iskra
TRAJKOVIC, Sara
TODOROQVIC, Andrea
RUZOJCIC, Stasa
KRAJINOVIC, Andreja
JOVANOVIC, Sena
CIRIC, Vinka
MILANQVIC, Jovana

Grupa8od 9

0O ~NO O WN -

STOJANOVIC, Eleonora
TODIC, Dunja
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
STOEV, Dunja
ANDJELKQVIC, Marta
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
MANIC, Sofija
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna

Grupa9od 9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

JOVANIC, Scofija
RADOJEVIC, Masa
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
TOMAC, Martina
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
DANEV, Dunja

15
17
16
12
13
15
15
14

13
12
14
13
14
14
11
12

15
10
14
16
11
13
13
13

09
10
12
07
13
12
13
13

10
10
09
06
08
10
07
11

Valis

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Pk Aqua-235

Napredak

Delfin Sabac

Sremska Mitrovica

Psu Tas 911

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Delfin Sabac

Sremska Mitrovica

Pirat

PK Sparta

Sremska Mitrovica

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Psu Tas 911

Valis

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Orka 034

Orka 034

Bonatti

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Napredak

Valis

Pk Aqua-235
Sremska Mitrovica
Orka 034

PK Sparta
Napredak

Orka 034
Napredak
Sremska Mitrovica

Crnica

Valis

Sremska Mitrovica
Orka 034

Pirat

Crnica

Crnica

Napredak

42.18
41.52
4111
40.84
40.92
41.28
42.12
43.04

39.77
38.99
38.08
37.81
37.85
38.54
39.31
39.85

36.74
36.25
35.96
35.70
35.81
36.01
36.58
36.96

34.61
32.48
31.68
31.41
31.67
32.46
33.43
35.26

30.08
29.97
28.95
26.69
28.01
29.60
29.99
30.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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